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2024 Mistrovstvi CR v Rally - Tfida RC2

. Jezdec

. STRITESKY Dominik
. KOPECKY Jan

. BREZIK Adam

. CAIS Erik

. JIRASEK Ales

. CVRCEK Véroslav jr.
. MARES Filip

. VLCEK Martin

. TROJAN Karel

. JIROVEC Jakub

. SOLDAT David

KURKA Tomas
HORDOSSY Robert
NWELATI Dominik
TOMEK David
ENGE Tomas
HORAK Michal
VLCEK Marek
ZEDNIK Petr
KONSEL Lubomir

KRAML Michal
CERNY Jan
KOPACEK Vaclav
SZABO Viktor
TRNENY Karel
HANAK Jifi
KACIREK Petr

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Soutézici

Auto Podbabska Skoda Mol Team
Agrotec Skoda Rally Team

Samohyl Skoda Team

Autocentrum Luka$ Skoda Team

Praga-Automotive s.r.o.
Kontakt Skoda Team
ACCR Toyota Dolak
Kowax Racing

Invelt s.r.o.
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HS Automobil Team s.r.o.
Futures Contproduct s.r.o.

Rentor Motorsport
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Kicker Racing Autoklub v ACR
Duck Racing Autoklub v ACR
Kicker Racing Autoklub v ACR

LAK Racing s.r.o.

Workoutland ACCR Czech Team

t-Motor Zlin s.r.o.

Duck Racing Autoklub v ACR

Vozidlo

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Toyota Yaris GR Rally2
Hyundai i20 N Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia RS Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Toyota Yaris GR Rally2
Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Ford Fiesta Rally2 Mkl
Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Ford Fiesta R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Skoda Fabia R5

Trida

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
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Bohemia

Barum

Invelt

Total Spolujezdec

101 HOVORKA Jii
95 HLOUSEK Jan
88 KRAJCA Ondfej
74 TESINSKY Petr
54 MACHU Petr
44 PROKORAT Tomas
39 BUCHA Radovan
37 KUNST Jakub
28 JURKA Zdenék
20 JINDRA Petr
8 WINZIG Jan
8 VAJIK Karel
6 STRESKA Tomas
5 STROSS Jifi
4 BADURA Vitézslav
4 ENGOVA Lucie
4 HORAK Ivan
3 PLACHY Tomas
3 ZEDNIKOVA Olga
1 SKOREPA Jifi

KRAML Marcel
PERSEIN Danny
PICKA Petr
TICHY Vladimir
PRITZL Vaclav
VECERKA Michal
RIHAKOVA Petra

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
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